Light is freedom of design
Flexible complete systems for applications ranging from
general illumination to decorative presentations
Light is OSRAM
NEW!
VALUE FLEX®,
LINEARLIGHT FLEX®

0
S
Ordering code Short description
Product
number (EAN)
SLIM TRACK System 1)
1 LF-LTS-2100 Slim track 4008321978981
QUICK MOUNTING TRACKS 1)
2 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6-300 Slim track 4052899448865
3 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6W3-300 Slim track 4052899448889
4 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12-300 Slim track 4052899448964
5 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 Slim track 4052899448988
6 FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 Slim track 4052899449008
7 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS Slim track 4052899449046
8 FX-QMS-G1-T45D19H19-300 Slim track 4052899448667
9 FX-QMH-G1-TU15H23W4-105 Handrail track 4052899449022
10 FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 Wide track 4052899448827
11 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W10-300 Wide track 4052899448773
12 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H8-300 Wide track 4052899448643
13 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W2-300 Wide track 4052899448841
14 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25-300 Wide track 4052899448803
15 FX-QME-G1-T810G12H25-300 Edge lighting track 4052899448759
VALUE TRACK System 1)
16 VF-TR1000 Track 4008321867636
17 VI-TR1000 Track 4008321893789
1) Find detailed information about the mounting profi les and accessories on pages 16 to 20. Refer to the respective number (1 to 17).

E
-P
Ordering code Short description
Product
number (EAN)
SLIM TRACK System 1)
1 LF-LTS-2100 Slim track 4008321978981
QUICK MOUNTING TRACKS 1)
2 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6-300 Slim track 4052899448865
3 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6W3-300 Slim track 4052899448889
4 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12-300 Slim track 4052899448964
5 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 Slim track 4052899448988
6 FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 Slim track 4052899449008
7 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS Slim track 4052899449046
8 FX-QMS-G1-T45D19H19-300 Slim track 4052899448667
9 FX-QMH-G1-TU15H23W4-105 Handrail track 4052899449022
10 FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 Wide track 4052899448827
11 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W10-300 Wide track 4052899448773
12 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H8-300 Wide track 4052899448643
13 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W2-300 Wide track 4052899448841
14 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25-300 Wide track 4052899448803
15 FX-QME-G1-T810G12H25-300 Edge lighting track 4052899448759
1) Find detailed information about the mounting profi les and accessories on pages 16 to 20. Refer to the respective number (1 to 17).
Subject to change without notice.
Always ensure that the Tc point temperature never exceeds the
maximum allowed temperature as indicated in the LED strip datasheet

0
S
Ordering code Short description Product number (EAN)
CONNECTsystem DIFFUSE (top bending)
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-0500-X5 Middle power feeder 4052899451971
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-0190-X5 Module-to-module middle jumper 4052899452039
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-TOPKIT5 Feeder kit with end caps & glue 4052899451995
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-TOPKIT5 Jumper kit with end caps & glue 4052899452053
FX-DCS-G1-ECT-KIT20 End caps & glue 4052899452107
FX-DCS-G1-EHT-KIT20 Double-sided end caps & glue 4052899452176
FX-DCS-G1-GL-25 Silicone glue 25 g 4052899452244
CONNECTsystem DIFFUSE (side bending)
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-0500-X5 Middle power feeder 4052899451971
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-0190-X5 Module-to-module middle jumper 4052899452039
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-SIDEKIT5 Feeder kit with end caps & glue 4052899452015
FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-SIDEKIT5 Jumper kit with end caps & glue 4052899452077
FX-DCS-G1-ECS-KIT20 End caps & glue 4052899452121
FX-DCS-G1-EHS-KIT20 Double-sided end caps & glue 4052899452206
FX-DCS-G1-GL-25 Silicone glue 25 g 4052899452244
DIFFUSE mounting system
FX-LFDM-G1-TT-16H16-200 Aluminum profile 4052899544949
FX-LFDM-G1-TTL-16H11W10-200 Aluminum profile 4052899544963

0
S
Ordering code Short description
Product
number (EAN)
SLIMCONNECT system FLEX G2 (Generation 2)
FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-0500 2-pin feeder 4052899464735
FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-1000 2-pin feeder 4052899464766
FX-SC08-G2-CT3PF-0500HF 3-pin feeder 4052899482999
FX-SC08-G2-CT3PFE-0500HF 3-pin feeder 4052899483026
FX-SC08-G2-CT4PF-0500 4-pin feeder 4052899464797
FX-SC08-G2-CT4PF-1000 4-pin feeder 4052899464827
FX-SC08-G2-CT4PJ 4-pin jumper 4052899464858
FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0030 Extension wire 30 mm 4008321875587
FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0150 Extension wire 150 mm 4008321875563
FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0300 Extension wire 300 mm 4052899469259
FX-SC08-G2-C2PF-IP54-0500 2-pin feeder IP54 4052899464889
FX-SC08-G2-BTJ-IP54 Silicone boot for jumper 4052899568853
to add IP54 protection
CONNECTsystem FLEX
LF-2PIN FLEX 2-pin feeder 4008321955326
LF-4PIN FLEX 4-pin feeder 4008321514585

0
S
Ordering code Short description
Product
number (EAN)
SLIM TRACK System 1)
1 LF-LTS-2100 Slim track 4008321978981
QUICK MOUNTING TRACKS 1)
2 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6-300 Slim track 4052899448865
3 FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6W3-300 Slim track 4052899448889
4 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12-300 Slim track 4052899448964
5 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 Slim track 4052899448988
6 FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 Slim track 4052899449008
7 FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS Slim track 4052899449046
8 FX-QMS-G1-T45D19H19-300 Slim track 4052899448667
9 FX-QMH-G1-TU15H23W4-105 Handrail track 4052899449022
10 FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 Wide track 4052899448827
11 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W10-300 Wide track 4052899448773
12 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H8-300 Wide track 4052899448643
13 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W2-300 Wide track 4052899448841
14 FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25-300 Wide track 4052899448803
15 FX-QME-G1-T810G12H25-300 Edge lighting track 4052899448759
VALUE TRACK System 1)
16 VF-TR1000 Track 4008321867636
17 VI-TR1000 Track 4008321893789
1) Find detailed information about the mounting profi les and accessories on pages 16 to 20. Refer to the respective number (1 to 17).